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MONTH CHAPTER NAME LAB ACTIVITY  
(to be taken by the subject teacher) 

TABLES SEA (SUBJECT 
ENRICHMENT 
ACTIVITIES) 

APRIL 
• Chapter-1  (Numbers) 

• Chapter-2  (Addition and Subtraction) 
                      (Exercise 2.1, 2.2, 2.3 and 2.5) 

• With Roman Numerals   • Tables 2 to 11 • With Roman 
Numerals 

MAY 

• Chapter-2  (Addition and Subtraction) 

                         (Exercise 2.6, 2.7, 2.8, 2.9,  
                           2.11 and 2.12) 

• Chapter-3  (Multiplication) 

                           (Exercise 3.1, 3.2 and 3.3) 

---- 

• Tables 12 to 15 

---- 

JUNE ------------ SUMMER BREAK ------------- 

JULY 

• Chapter-3  (Multiplication) 

                     (Exercise 3.4, 3.5, 3.6 and 3.7)   

• Chapter-4  (Division)  

• To find out prime and composite 
numbers in grid of 50 numbers. 

• Tables 16 to 18 • To find out prime and 
composite numbers 
in grid of 50 
numbers. 

AUGUST • Chapter-5  (Factors and Multiples) ---- ---- ---- 

SEPTEMBER ---------HALF YEARLY EXAMS-------- 

OCTOBER 

• Chapter-6   (Whole and Parts :  

                       Fractions till Ex-6.6) 

• Chapter-14 (Data Handling) 

• To find out fraction using bucket 
and ball (Ground activity). 

• Reading pictograph and bar graph 

• Tables 18 to 20 • To find out fraction 
using bucket and 
ball (Ground 
activity). 

NOVEMBER 

• Chapter-8   (Geometry)  

• Chapter-10 (Measurement) 

• Types of polygons and parts of 
circle. 

• To measure weight and height. 
 
 

• Tables 2 to 20 • To measure weight 
and height 

DECEMBER 
• Chapter-11 (Perimeter and Area) 

• Chapter-12 (Time) 

• To find out perimeter and area of 
different shapes 

• Page-184  

• Tables 2 to 20 
---- 

JANUARY 
and 

FEBRUARY 

---------REVISION-------- 

MARCH ---------ANNUAL EXAMS-------- 

TERM-1 TERM-2 

SYLLABUS FOR                               

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT – 1 

SYLLABUS FOR  

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT – 2 

• Chapter-1  (Numbers) 

• Chapter-2  (Addition and 

Subtraction) (Exercise 2.1, 2.2 and 

2.3) 

• Chapter-6   (Whole and Parts :  

                       Fractions) 

• Chapter-8   (Geometry)  

                     (Exercise 8.1 and 8.2) 

SYLLABUS FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMS SYLLABUS FOR ANNUAL EXAMS 

• Chapter-1  (Numbers) 

• Chapter-2  (Addition and 

Subtraction) (Exercise 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 

2.5, 2.6, 2.7, 2.8, 2.9, 2.11 and 

2.12) 

• Chapter-3  (Multiplication) 

                    (Exercise 3.1 to 3.7) 

• Chapter-4  (Division) 

• Chapter-5  (Factors and Multiples) 

• Chapter-6    (Whole and Parts :  

                        Fractions till  Ex-6.6) 

• Chapter-8    (Geometry)  

• Chapter-10  (Measurement) 

• Chapter-11  (Perimeter and Area) 

• Chapter-12  (Time) 

• Chapter-14  (Data Handling) 

TERM-1 TERM-2 

SYLLABUS FOR ORAL EXAMS SYLLABUS FOR ORAL EXAMS 

• 7 symbols of Roman Numerals 

(Page-25) 

• Properties and Facts of Addition  

(Page-33 and 34) 

• Subtraction facts (Page-41 and 42) 

• Properties and facts of 

Multiplication (Page-51 and 52) 

• Division facts (Page – 66) 

• Divisibility rules of 2, 5 and 10 

(Page-82) 

• Tables – 12 to 18 

• Identification of proper, 

improper, like, unlike and mixed 

fraction (Chapter-6) 

• Point and Lines (Page-126) 

• Angles (Page-128 and 129) 

• Polygon (Page-130 and 131) 

• Circles (Page- 132, 133 and 134) 

• Conversion of 12 hour clock to 24 

hour clock 

• Tables – 12 to 20 

• Formulas of Perimeter and Area 

(Done in copy) 


